First Baptist Christian School

4141 Pontchartrain Drive
Slidell, Louisiana 70458
985-643-3725

2026 — 2027 Tuition/Fee Schedule
SCHOOL ENROLILMENT FEES (All Enrollment Fees are Non-Refundable)

New Student Application Fee - $50 — Waived for CDC students until March 1
(Drafted Immediately)

New Student Enrollment Fee
(Drafted Immediately)

$500 - Starts March 1 every year

Re-Enrollment/CDC Fee $500 - January 1 — February 28

(Drafted Immediately) $600 - March 1 - March 31 (If seats are available)
$700 Thereafter (If seats are available)
(No seat is guaranteed for re-enrollment/CDC after

February 28)
Building Fund Fee - $50
(Drafted June 1)
Technology Fee — 712" - $300 Initial or $200 Subsequent Yearly Fee

(Drafted June 1)

SCHOOL TUITION FEES (Unused Tuition Fees are Refundable)

Elementary Tuition — 1-6'" $5,250
Middle School Tuition — 7-8® $5,580
High School Tuition — 9%-12t $5,790

Tuition payments are drafted Aug 1 in accordance with the payment plan you select. Once charges
are added to your account, payments can be made in advance to completely pay or partially pay
the tuition balance. 10% Interest is added to the remaining balance of all 10 month payment plan
balances on July 15. (If you select 1 or 2 pay, no interest is applied)

FACTS FEES (Billing Management Co. — ALL FACTS FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE)

New Enrollment Fee (Per Student): $22 Re-Enrollment Fee (Per Student): $11

Tuition Management Fee (Per Family):
$25 for 1 or 2 payment plan selection OR $55 for 10-month payment plan selection



